Department of Curriculum and Development

Dr. Joanne Jones

Lori Wall

Director, Elementary Curriculum
lori.wall@nn.k12.va.us

Preschool

Annemarie Hanrahan, Supervisor

annemarie.hanrahan@nn.k12.va.us

Cynthia Watson, Specialist
cynthia.watson@nn.k12.va.us

English K-5 Shaundalyn Thomas, Supervisor
shaundalyn.thomas@nn.k12.va.us

Kelly Erickson, Specialist
kelly.ericson@nn.k12.va.us

Dennise Mann, Specialist
dennise.mann@nn.k12.va.us

Nathalie Rose, Specialist
nathalie.rose@nn.k12.va.us

Math K-5

lisa.coffman@nn.k12.va.us

Dawn Bailey, Specialist
dawn.bailey@nn k12.va.us

Lisa Coffman, Supervisor

Tiffany Lindfors, Specialist
tiffany.lindfors@nn.k12.va.us

Wendy Lash, Specialist
wendy.lash@nn k12.va.us

Content K-5 Joe Tobin, Supervisor

English 6 - 12

Brittany Rolfes, Specialist
brittany.rolfes@nn.k12.va.us

Math 6 - 12

Executive Director of Curriculum & Development
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Angela Rhett
Director, Employee Expertise
angela.rhett@nn.k12.va.us

K-5 Teacher Coaches/Specialists

Sara Sterling, Specialist
sara.sterling@nn.k12.va.us

Tareva Lister, Specialist
tareva.lister@nn.k12.va.us

Wade Wooley, Specialist
wade.wooley@nn.k12.va.us

Heather Trueblood, Coach
heather.trueblood@nn.k12.va.us

Claudia Scott, Coach
claudia.scott@nn.k12.va.us

Science 6-12

Jamie Cook, Coach
jamie.caulder@nn.k12.va.us

Kathy Hinchey, Coach
kathy.hinchey@nn.k12.va.us

Mary Belbin, Coach
mary.belbin@nn.k12.va.us

Rebecca Nagle, Coach
rebecca.nagle@nn.k12.va.us

Social Studies 6 - 12

Kelly McCoig

Supervisor
kelly.mccoig@nn.k12.va.us

Mary Parrish

Supervisor
mary.parrish@nn.k12.va.us

Rodney Culverhouse
Supervisor
rodney.culverhouse@nn.k12.va.us

Jessica Mitchell

Supervisor
Jessica48.mitchell@nn.k12.va.us

Danielle Smith, Specialist
danielle.smith1@nn.k12.va.us

Arleatrice Winters, Specialist
arleatrice.winters@nn.k12.va.us

Maria Summa, Coach

maria.summa@nn.k12.va.us

Scott Weisiger, Coach
scott.weisiger@nn.k12.va.us

Alison Moir, Specialist
alison.moir@nn.k12.va.us

Christina Nowlin, Specialist
christina.nowlin@nn.k12.va.us

Patty Chaney, Specialist
patty.chaney@nn.k12.va.us

Amanda Riordan, Coach

amanda.riordan@nn.k12.va.us

Rachel Gower-Kinney, Specialist
rachel.gowerkinney@nn.k12.va.us

World Language Visual & Performing Arts Health/PE
Susanna Bailey Andrew Watson Amy Jones
Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor

susanna.bailey@nn.k12.va.us andrew.watson@nn.k12.va.us amy.jones@nn.k12.va.us
CTE STEM ESL Library Media
Toinette Outland Tami Byron April Vazquez Supervisor
Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor @nn.k12.va.us

toinette.outland@nn k12.va.us

tami.byron@nn.k12.va.us

april.vazquez@nn.k12.va.us

Kristy Hopkins, Specialist
kristy.hopkins@nn.k12.va.us

Renarda Bradshaw, Specialist
renarda.bradshaw@nn.k12.va.us

Adriane Graham, Work-BasedLeaming

Specialist adriane.graham@nn .k12.va.us

Ray Price, Telecom Administrator
ray.price@nn.k12.va.us

Jennifer Barker, Specialist K-
jennifer.barker@nn.k12.va.us

Kevin Nelhuebel, Specialist -12
kevin.nelhuebel@nn.k12.va.us

Bruno Morales, Specialist
bruno.morales@nn.k12.va.us

Carmen Garcia, Communication Liason
carmen.garcia@nn.k12.va.us

Irelis Hill, Secondary Family
Engagement Specialist

irelis.hill@nn.k12.va.us
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